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PAPADOMS BIBIS CHICKEN KORMA v v
(@) (@]
% MANGO CHUTNEY (3_§ MUMBAI CHILLI CHICKEN
g ONION SALAD - BABA’S BUTTER CHICKEN v v
z
g CHILLI PICKLE v CHICKEN LEBU
4Ql LIME PICKLE v
. BRAILWAY GOSHT
ol MIXED PICKLE v
2 sl BALTI GOSHT
=8 MINT SAUCE v Z
n -l CHARSI KARAHI GOSHT
CORIANDER CHUTNEY e T
PAPACHOS
i 249 VEGETABLE TAWA
ONION BHAJI v =
%) Ol EGG CURRY v
tdl AMRITASI FISH v v N
> =8 PANEER LABADAR v 4
il NARGIS KEBAB v v >
® y4ll SMOKED AUBERGINE v v
> TIKKA PURI v v v
g SAMOSA 4 B RAILWAY FISH v
-l SAMOSA CHAAT v v E KING PRAWN JHOOL v
>
=N MUMBAI PRAWNS VARVS 8 KING PRAWN PALAK v
wn O
CHAAT PURI v IV DARJEELING EXPRESS v
BEGUNI
% GREEN CHICKEN MASALA v
z
SMOKED LAMB CHOPS v = LAMB LAZEEZ v
C
MUMBAI TIKKA v v g PLATFORM 9 v
E ACHARI PANEER v v
8 TANDOORI MAAS v v v
8 TANDOORI KING PRAWNS v v v
E ANGRY BIRD Va v
%8 TANDOORI WINGS 7 7
SHEEK KEBAB ALLERGEN INFO: If you have any allergies or dietary needs, it's best to give the store a quick call before ordering.
we are always happy to help! We want everyone to enjoy their meal with confidence. While our team takes great care
GRILL SELECTION \/ \/ in preparing your food, please be aware that all items are made in a kitchen where allergens are handled, so foods
can be at risk of contamination by other ingredients.
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c CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA v v AVADHI CHICKEN BIRYANI v
=3 CLASSIC BHUNA % HYDRABADI LAMB BIRYANI v
E PARSI DHANSAK z KING PRAWN BIRYANI v v
8 QUEEN VICTORIA’S JALFREZI VEGETABLE BIRYANI v
o
ﬁ ROGAN JOSH
wn
STATION MASTERS MADRAS % G N ANDIRES v
78 KIDS KORMA v v v
<
MUMBAI POTATOES g SPICE KIDS v
BANGALORE POTATOES T ANDOORI TOTS v 7 7
29 MUSHROOM BHAJEE
8 ALL KIDS MEALS ARE SERVED WITH A SAMOSA WHICH CONTAINS GLUTEN
m CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE NAN BREAD CONTAINS GLUTEN AND MILK
>
iy SAGBRAJEE %q CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD v v
@ ALOO GOBI Sl TANDOORI MAAS SALAD v s
O
¥l DHAAL TARKA v 8 ACHARI PANEER v v
CHANA BHUNA
RUBICON LYCHEE
SAG PANEER v o
3 LEMONADE
Z
BOILED RICE = MANGO LASSI v
AL ALCOHOL FREE BEER v
MUSHROOM RICE
LEMON RICE g FUDGE SLICE v v NARV4
COCONUT RICE 7l MANGO DELIGHT v|v
po]
(Z; KEEMA RICE =8 INDIAN KULFI POT NARY4
S NAN v v
Z
B GARLIC NAN v v
w
E PESHWARI NAN v v
8l KULCHI NAN v v
CHAPATHI v v
TANDOORI ROTI v/ v
PARATHA \/ \/ ALLERGEN INFO: If you have any allergies or dietary needs, it's best to give the store a quick call before ordering.
KEEMA NAN \/ \/ we are always happy to help! We want everyone to enjoy their meal with confidence. While our team takes great care
in preparing your food, please be aware that all items are made in a kitchen where allergens are handled, so foods
BREAD BASKET \/ \/ can be at risk of contamination by other ingredients.
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VEGAN SELECTION

POPCORN CHICKAN CHAAT
VEGAN SAMOSA

VEGAN ONION BHAJI
CHAANA CHAAT
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VEGAN VEGETABLE
VEGAN DHANSAK
VEGAN BHUNA
VEGAN JALFREZ|
VEGAN TIKKA MASALA
VEGAN KORMA

SNIVIN NVO3IA

BOILED RICE
VEGAN NAN v
VEGAN GARLIC NAN
PILAU RICE
MUSHROOM RICE
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ALLERGEN INFO: If you have any allergies or dietary needs, it's best to give the store a quick call before ordering.
we are always happy to help! We want everyone to enjoy their meal with confidence. While our team takes great care
in preparing your food, please be aware that all items are made in a kitchen where allergens are handled, so foods
can be at risk of contamination by other ingredients.



